
 EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY  
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)  

 
ACT, Koolhovenstraat 1E, 3772 MT Barneveld, The Netherlands                                                                      www.act-connectivity.com  
 
  Page 1 of 2 

EN THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE MANUFACTURER. NL DEZE 
CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING WORDT UITGEGEVEN ONDER DE UITSLUITENDE VERANTWOORDELIJKHEID VAN DE FABRIKANT. FR CETTE 
DÉCLARATION DE CONFORMITÉ EST ÉTABLIE SOUS LA RESPONSABILITÉ UNIQUE DU FABRICANT. IT QUESTA DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ È 
RILASCIATA SOTTO LA SOLA RESPONSABILITÀ DEL PRODUTTORE. DE DIESE KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG WIRD UNTER ALLEINIGER 
VERANTWORTLICHKEIT DES HERSTELLERS HERAUSGEGEBEN. ES LA PRESENTE DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD SE EMITE BAJO LA 
RESPONSABILIDAD EXCLUSIVA DEL FABRICANTE. PT A PRESENTE DECLARAÇÃO DE CONFORMIDADE É EMITIDA SOB A EXCLUSIVA 
RESPONSABILIDADE DO FABRICANTE. HU EZ A MEGFELELŐSÉGI NYILATKOZAT KIÁLLÍTÁSA KIZÁRÓLAG A GYÁRTÓ  FELELŐSSÉGE. CZ TOTO 
PROHLÁŠENÍ O SHODĚ VYDÁVÁ VÝROBCE NA SVOJI VÝHRADNÍ ODPOVĚDNOST. DK DENNE OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLÆRING ER UDELUKKENDE 
UDGIVET PÅ PRODUCENTENS EGET ANSVAR. NO DENNE SAMSVARSERKLÆRINGEN UTSTEDES UNDER PRODUSENTENS EGET ANSVAR. SE DENNA 
FÖRSÄKRAN OM ÖVERENSSTÄMMELSE HAR UTFÄRDATS PÅ EGET ANSVAR AV TILLVERKAREN. FI TÄMÄ VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS ON 
ANNETTU VALMISTAJAN YKSINOMAISELLA VASTUULLA. SI TA IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI JE IZDANA NA PODLAGI IZKLJUČNE ODGOVORNOSTI 
PROIZVAJALCA. BG НАСТОЯЩАТА ДЕКЛАРАЦИЯ ЗА СЪОТВЕТСТВИЕ Е ИЗДАДЕНА НА ОТГОВОРНОСТТА НА ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЯ. GR Η ΠΑΡΟΥΣΑ 
ΔΗΛΩΣΗ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΕΚΔΙΔΕΤΑΙ ME ΑΠΟΚΛΕΙΣΤΙΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΝΗ ΤΟΥ ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗ. PL NINIEJSZA DEKLARACJA ZGODNOŚCI JEST WYDAWANA 
NA WYŁĄCZNĄ ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚĆ PRODUCENTA. 
 

Name and address of manufacturer ACT 
Koolhovenstraat 1E 
3772 MT Barneveld 
The Netherlands 

 
EN Article number NL Artikelnummer FR Numéro de l'article IT Numero Articolo DE Artikelnummer ES Número de artículo  PT Número do artigo  
HU Cikkszám CZ Číslo článku DK Artikelnummer  NO rtikkelnummer SE Artikelnummer FI Artikkelinumero SI Številka BG Описание на артикула 
GR Αριθμός άρθρου  PL Numer artykułu 
AC4455 
   
EN Description 10G Ethernet Media Converter 
NL Omschrijving 10G Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ ondersteuning 
FR Description Convertisseur de média Ethernet 10G, support SFP+ multimode/singlemode 
IT Descrizione Convertitore multimediale Ethernet 10G, supporto SFP+ multimodale/singlemode 
DE Beschreibung 10G Ethernet Medienkonverter, Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ Unterstützung 
ES 

 

Descripción Convertidor de medios Ethernet 10G, compatible con SFP+ multimodo/singlemodo 
PT Descrição 10G Ethernet Media Converter, Multimodo/Singlemode SFP+ suporte 
HU Leírás 10G Ethernet média átalakító, Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ támogatás 
CZ Popis 10G Ethernet Media Converter, podpora Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ 
DK Beskrivelse 10G Ethernet Media Converter, understøttelse af multimode/Singlemode SFP+ 
NO Beskrivelse 10G Ethernet Media Converter, Multimode/Singlemode SFP+-støtte 
SE Beskrivning 10G Ethernet Media Converter, stöd för SFP+ i multimod- och singelmodesystem 
FI Kuvaus 10G Ethernet -mediamuunnin, Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ -tuki 
SI Opis Ethernetni medijski pretvornik 10G, podpora za multimode/Singlemode SFP+ 
BG Описание 

 

10G Ethernet медиен конвертор, поддръжка на мултимодален/синлемоден SFP+ 
GR Περιγραφή Μετατροπέας πολυμέσων 10G Ethernet, υποστήριξη Multimode/Singlemode SFP+ 
PL Opis 10G Ethernet Media Converter, obsługa Multimode/Singlemode SFP+. 

 
EN THE OBJECT OF THE DECLARATION DESCRIBED ABOVE IS IN CONFORMITY WITH THE RELEVANT UNION HARMONIZATION LEGISLATION:  NL HET 
HIERBOVEN BESCHREVEN VOORWERP IS IN OVEREENSTEMMING MET DE DESBETREFFENDE HARMONISATIEWETGEVING VAN DE UNIE: FR L'OBJET 
DE LA DÉCLARATION DÉCRITE CI-DESSUS EST CONFORME À LA LÉGISLATION D'HARMONISATION PERTINENTE DE L'UNION : IT IL SOGGETTO DELLA 
DICHIARAZIONE DI CUI SOPRA È CONFORME ALLA LEGISLAZIONE SULL'ARMONIZZAZIONE DELL’UNIONE PERTINENTE: DE DER OBEN BESCHRIEBENE 
GEGENSTAND ERFÜLLT DIE RELEVANTEN EU-HARMONISIERUNGSVORGABEN: ES EL OBJETO DE LA DECLARACIÓN DESCRITA ANTERIORMENTE ES 
CONFORME A LA LEGISLACIÓN PERTINENTE DE LA UNIÓN EUROPEA EN MATERIA DE ARMONIZACIÓN: PT  O OBJETO DA DECLARAÇÃO DESCRITO 
ACIMA ESTÁ EM CONFORMIDADE COM A LEGISLAÇÃO DE HARMONIZAÇÃO DA UNIÃO: HU A FENT LEÍRT NYILATKOZAT TÁRGYA MEGFELEL A 
VONATKOZÓ UNIÓS HARMONIZÁCIÓS JOGSZABÁLYOKNAK: CZ  PŘEDMĚT PROHLÁŠENÍ POPSANÝ VÝŠE JE V SOULADU S RELEVANTNÍ LEGISLATIVOU 
HARMONIZACE NOREM UNIE: DK GENSTANDEN I ERKLÆRING, DER ER BESKREVET OVENFOR, ER I OVERENSSTEMMELSE MED DEN RELEVANTE EU-
HARMONISERINGSLOVGIVNING: NO FORMÅLET MED ERKLÆRINGEN OVER ER SAMSVAR MED DEN RELEVANTE EU-
HARMONISERINGSLOVGIVNINGEN: SE ARTIKELN SOM DEKLARATIONEN OVAN BESKRIVER EFTERLEVER DEN RELEVANTA UNIONENS 
HARMONISERINGSLAGSTIFTNING: FI YLLÄ KUVATUN ILMOITUKSEN TARKOITUS ON ILMAISTA VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUS ASIAAN KUULUVAN EU:N 
HARMONISOIDUN LAINSÄÄDÄNNÖN KANSSA: SI PREDMET NAVEDENE IZJAVE JE V SKLADU Z USTREZNO USKLAJEVALNO ZAKONODAJO EVROPSKE 
UNIJE: BG ПРЕДМЕТЪТ НА ДЕКЛАРАЦИЯТА, ОПИСАН ПО-ГОРЕ, ОТГОВАРЯ НА СЪОТВЕТНОТО ЗАКОНОДАТЕЛСТВО НА СЪЮУЗА ЗА 
ХАРМОНИЗАЦИЯЮ: GR ΤΟ ΔΗΛΩΘΈΝ ΑΝΤΙΚΕΊΜΕΝΟ ΠΟΥ ΠΕΡΙΓΡΆΦΕΤΑΙ ΠΑΡΑΠΆΝΩ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΏΝΕΤΑΙ ΜΕ ΤΗ ΣΧΕΤΙΚΉ ΝΟΜΟΘΕΣΊΑ ΠΕΡΊ ΕΝ-
ΑΡΜΌΝΙΣΗΣ ΤΩΝ ΝΟΜΟΘΕΣΙΏΝ ΤΩΝ ΚΡΑΤΏΝ ΜΕΛΏΝ: PL OPISANY POWYŻEJ PRZEDMIOT DEKLARACJI JEST ZGODNY Z ODPOWIEDNIM UNIJNYM 
PRZEPISEM HARMONIZACJI: 
 

Subject Directive / Regulation (Harmonised) Standard 

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)  2011/65/EU 
2015/863/EU 

 

Electro Magnetic Compatibility (EMC)  2014/30/EU EN 55032:2015+A1:2020; EN 55035:2017+A11:2020;  
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021;  
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021 
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Subject Directive / Regulation (Harmonised) Standard 

Ecodesign Energy-related Products (ERP)  2009/125/EC 
2019/1782/EU 

EN 50563:2011/A1:2013 

Low Voltage Directive (LVD)  

PSU 

2014/35/EU EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017 

EN 61558-1:2005/A1:2009; EN 61558-2-16:2009/A1:2013 

 
EN SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF: NL ONDERTEKEND VOOR EN NAMENS: FR SIGNÉ POUR ET AU NOM DE : IT FIRMATO A NOME E PER CONTO DI: 
DE UNTERZEICHNET IM NAMEN UND AUFTRAG VON: ES FIRMADO EN NOMBRE Y REPRESENTACIÓN DE: PT ASSINADO POR E EM NOME DE: HU 
ALÁÍRVA ÉS NEVÉBEN: CZ  PODEPSÁNO V ZASTOUPENÍ A JMÉNEM: DK UNDERSKREVET FOR OG PÅ VEGNE AF: NO SIGNERT FOR OG PÅ VEGNE AV: 
SE UNDERTECKNAD FÖR OCH PÅ UPPDRAG AV: FI VALMISTAJAN PUOLESTA ALLEKIRJOITTANUT: SI PODPISANO ZA IN V IMENU: BG ПОДПИСАНО ЗА 
И ОТ ИМЕТО НА: GR ΥΠΟΓΡΑΦΗ ΓΙΑ ΚΑΙ ΕΞ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΟΣ: PL PODPISAŁ W I IMIENIU: 
 

Place and date of issue: 

Signature: 

Barneveld, 21 June 2023  

 

 

Name, function: Marc Swolfs, Managing director 

Company name: ACT 

 

 

 


